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40200 Truckee Airport Rd., Suite One 
Truckee, CA 96161 
gross@portersimon.com 

Randy S. Bartell 
Montgomery & Andrews, P.A. 
P. 0. Box 2307 
Santa Fe, NM 87504-2307 
rbartell@montand.com 
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Lisa Tormoen Hickey 
Tormoen Hickey LLC 
14 N. Sierra Madre, Suite A 
Colorado Springs, CO 80903 
lisahickey@newlawgoup.com 
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David Ortiz 
Montgomery & Andrews, P.A. 
325 Paseo de Peralta 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501 
DOrtiz@montand.com 
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Tom Singer 
Singer@westernlaw.org 
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Rachel Brown 
rabrown@santafecountynm.gov 
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Josh Combs 
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David Getts 
dgetts@southwestempower.com 
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Katherine.lagen@sierracl ub. org 
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Cydney Beadles 
cydney. beadl es@westernresources.org 
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Melissa Butler 
Melissa.Butler@troutman.com 
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Alexander Mattfolk 
ajm@levitan.com 
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